
Division Team Name Volunteer Role  First Name Last Name Email Address Cellphone
Major Team 01 - Lazzaro Head Coach Domenic Lazzaro domandniki@verizon.net 412-297-3992
Major Team 02 - Senediak Head Coach Mark Senediak MRK22107@GMAIL.COM 412-377-1262
Major Team 03 - Trau Head Coach Jonathan Trau jbtrau@aol.com 412-913-4758
Major Team 04 - Lenick Head Coach Jay Lenick jlenick@lenickcompany.com 412-310-5586
Major Team 05 - Marcheck Head Coach Jason Marcheck jason.marcheck@gmail.com 512-913-8708
Major Team 06 - Snyder Head Coach Albert Snyder asnyderIV@gmail.com 402-402-8851
Major Team 07 - Danley Co-Head Coach Patrick Danley patrick.danley@gmail.com 254-715-8685
Major Team 07 - Danley Co-Head Coach Matt Snodgrass Eqsnods@sbcglobal.net 330-604-9798
Major Team 08 - Anderst Head Coach William Anderst bill_anderst@yahoo.com 412-807-0412
Major Team 09 - Young Head Coach Jonathan Young jonyoung509@gmail.com 412-915-0218
Major Team 10 - Bagnato Head Coach Greg Bagnato bagnato886@hotmail.com 412-496-1782
Maverick Team 01 - Fennell Co-Head Coach Daniel George daniel.george85@gmail.com 412-726-5385
Maverick Team 01 - Fennell Co-Head Coach Steve Hall stevenhall187@yahoo.com 412-721-1470
Maverick Team 01 - Fennell Co-Head Coach William Fennell williamfennelljd@gmail.com 724-331-9563
Maverick Team 02 - Celender Head Coach Larry Celender l.a.celender@gmail.com 412-298-9046
Maverick Team 03 - Trusky Co-Head Coach JP White white.jp1@gmail.com 412-260-2369
Maverick Team 03 - Trusky Co-Head Coach Michael Trusky michael.trusky@live.com 412-667-0210
Maverick Team 04 - McKernan Head Coach Shawn McKernan shawnfmckernan@gmail.com 412-737-2684
Maverick Team 05 - Meckey Head Coach Matt Meckey meck467@gmail.com 814-592-5883
Maverick Team 06 - Rieck Head Coach Maxwell Rieck Rieckmd@gmail.com 412-977-7831
Maverick Team 07 - Kress Co-Head Coach BRYAN KRESS brkress@gmail.com 773-587-5652
Maverick Team 07 - Kress Co-Head Coach Douglas Amick Jr. dcamick@amickassociates.com 412-304-4753
Maverick Team 08 - Gauthier Head Coach Marc Gauthier marc.c.gauthier@gmail.com 630-981-1261
Maverick Team 09 - Jankowski Co-Head Coach Christopher Bell bellc25@gmail.com 724-518-9944
Maverick Team 09 - Jankowski Co-Head Coach Robert Jankowski jankowski1003b@gmail.com 724-831-8721
Maverick Team 10 - Pasay Co-Head Coach Justin Pasay Justin.Pasay@gmail.com 412-260-5794
Maverick Team 10 - Pasay Co-Head Coach Laura Tokarczyk laura.tokarczyk@gmail.com 412-596-4712
Maverick Team 11 - Deatrick Co-Head Coach Alex Huffman alexhuffman1@gmail.com 304-376-8845
Maverick Team 11 - Deatrick Co-Head Coach Ryan Deatrick rrdeatrick@gmail.com 304-541-1841
Maverick Team 12 - Kerlik Co-Head Coach Bradley Whitecap bradley.whitecap@gmail.com 412-720-4630
Maverick Team 12 - Kerlik Co-Head Coach ROBERT KERLIK BKERLIK@HOTMAIL.COM 724-988-9626
Minor Team 01 - Deemer Head Coach Scott Deemer scootdeemz@gmail.com 724-912-8813



Minor Team 02 - Minczeski Co-Head Coach Mike May mikemay412@gmail.com 412-350-8055
Minor Team 02 - Minczeski Head Coach Matt Minczeski minczeskim@gmail.com 724-554-7993
Minor Team 03 - Shellenberger Head Coach Jeffrey Shellenberger jeffrey.shellenberger@yahoo.com 412-427-7929
Minor Team 04 - Angelo Head Coach James Angelo jamespangelo@gmail.com 412-478-9792
Minor Team 05 - Myers Head Coach Jeffrey Myers jwmyers7@gmail.com 412-860-9610
Minor Team 06 - Javellana Head Coach Chris Javellana chris.javellana@gmail.com 301-525-2442
Minor Team 07 - Thompson Head Coach Philip Thompson pcthompson609@gmail.com 713-553-3903
Minor Team 08 - Parekh Co-Head Coach Alejandro Castro alejandc@gmail.com 917-975-5445
Minor Team 08 - Parekh Co-Head Coach Gopal Parekh parekhgg@gmail.com 571-438-3796
Minor Team 09 - Maidman Head Coach Scott Maidman scott.maidman923@gmail.com 412-719-8138
Minor Team 10 - Benzel Head Coach Scott Benzel benz1195@hotmail.com 412-716-1502
Minor Team 11 - Simpson Head Coach Jeremy Simpson jeremy.simpson3@gmail.com 412-398-8463
Minor Team 12 - Kestler Head Coach Geoff Kestler gkestler3@hotmail.com 412-760-9458
Minor Team 13 - Clark Head Coach Chris Clark clark2490chris@gmail.com 412-657-6572
Minor Team 14 - Guth Head Coach Chris Guth christophermguth@gmail.com 919-949-6157
Pinto Team 01 - Breier Co-Head Coach Steve Breier stevenbreier78@gmail.com 412-512-1420
Pinto Team 01 - Breier Co-Head Coach Tony Kail tkail25@gmail.com 917-282-0566
Pinto Team 02 - Curren Co-Head Coach David Dang ddang1984@yahoo.com 412-245-8790
Pinto Team 02 - Curren Co-Head Coach Shawn Curren currensp@gmail.com 704-435-4374
Pinto Team 03 - Bellanca Head Coach Kevin Bellanca KevinBellanca@gmail.com 716-480-5139
Pinto Team 04 - Wittman Co-Head Coach Maxwell Rieck Rieckmd@gmail.com 412-977-7831
Pinto Team 04 - Wittman Co-Head Coach Thomas Wittman pennstatetom@aol.com 412-480-8965
Pinto Team 05 - Brine Head Coach Andrew Brine adbrine1@gmail.com 412-266-5251
Pinto Team 06 - George Co-Head Coach Matthew Petrie petriem@gmail.com 336-403-5331
Pinto Team 06 - George Co-Head Coach Andrew George ajdgeorge@gmail.com 412-258-5805
Pinto Team 07 - Rahimzadeh Co-Head Coach Branden Rahimzadeh branden.rahimzadeh@gmail.com 412-901-3192
Pinto Team 07 - Rahimzadeh Co-Head Coach Jason Lasser jasonlasser@gmail.com 412-779-4833
Pinto Team 08 - Vidale Head Coach Michael Vidale Vidale667@yahoo.com 412-427-4219
Pinto Team 09 - Caretta Head Coach Joe Carretta joeycpsu@yahoo.com 412-585-0485
Pinto Team 10 - Tranquilli Co-Head Coach Dave Salsovic dave.salsovic@gmail.com 724-355-1383
Pinto Team 10 - Tranquilli Co-Head Coach David Tranquilli dave.tranquilli@gmail.com 412-480-4486
Pinto Team 11 - Bloomburg Co-Head Coach Christopher Tokarczyk christopher.tokarczyk@gmail.com 412-225-0344
Pinto Team 11 - Bloomburg Co-Head Coach Stephen Bloomburg stephenbloomburg@gmail.com 412-956-3229



Pinto Team 12 - Criswell Head Coach Mark Criswell criswemw@gmail.com 412-209-5731
Pinto Team 13 - Follayttar Co-Head Coach Drew Powers drewgpowers@gmail.com 989-488-8565
Pinto Team 13 - Follayttar Co-Head Coach Kevin Robinson kevin.daniel.robinson@gmail.com 412-326-7149
Pinto Team 13 - Follayttar Co-Head Coach Joseph Follayttar III follayttar@gmail.com 434-249-3281
Pinto Team 14 - Deatrick Co-Head Coach Alex Huffman alexhuffman1@gmail.com 304-376-8845
Pinto Team 14 - Deatrick Co-Head Coach Ryan Deatrick rrdeatrick@gmail.com 304-541-1841
Pinto Team 15 - Ferris Assistant Coach Dane Watson dane.m.watson@gmail.com 410-271-6742
Pinto Team 15 - Ferris Head Coach Kevin Ferris kevin.r.ferris@gmail.com 412-799-1218
Pinto Team 16 - Conrad Head Coach C Justin Conrad justin.conrad@crowncastle.com 814-659-9715
Pinto Team 17 - Schlueter Co-Head Coach Ben Schlueter beschlueter87@gmail.com 412-867-7708
Pinto Team 17 - Schlueter Co-Head Coach Benjamin Webster ben.j.webster@gmail.com 412-855-4987
Pony Team 01 - Masilunas Assistant Coach Steven Psilos spsilos@yahoo.com 412-657-2373
Pony Team 02 - Beasley Head Coach Sean Beasley sbeasley@stradallc.com 412-606-3168
Pony Team 03 - Lederman Head Coach Moe Lederman mlederman9@aol.com 412-303-4523
Pony Team 04 - Lazzaro Head Coach Domenic Lazzaro domandniki@verizon.net 412-297-3992
Pony Team 05 - Smith Co-Head Coach Casey Smith casey@realtyadvisorgroup.com 412-512-0090
Pony Team 05 - Smith Co-Head Coach Jason Marcheck jason.marcheck@gmail.com 512-913-8708
Pony Team 06 - McKay Co-Head Coach Don McKay don@mckaylaw.com 412-414-7523
Pony Team 06 - McKay Co-Head Coach Mike DePolo depolomike0814@gmail.com 412-979-7116
Pony Team 07 - Pietragallo Co-Head Coach Louis Pietragallo louispietragallo@gmail.com 412-651-2316


